## **Short-Term Study Abroad Program Information**

## Please provide the following information:

Study Abroad Program Name: Bermuda Insurance Market Study Trip

Study Abroad (SABD) Course ID:

SABD 1025
Study Abroad (SABD) Course CRN:

Semester Program will be Offered:

Program Director/Contact Name:

Program Director/Contact Phone Number:

Program Director/Contact Email Address:

SABD 1025

34885

Spring 2018

Jennifer Atkinson

678-314-3044

program Director/Contact Email Address:

jenatk@uga.edu

Program Start Date (First meeting with enrolled students):

Program End Date (Last meeting with enrolled students):

3/26/2018

Travel Start Date:

3/11/2018

Travel End Date:

3/15/2018

Anticipated Number of Total Students Participating in Program: 10
Anticipated Number of UGA Students: 10
Anticipated Number of Transient Students: 0
Anticipated Number of Undergraduate Students in the Program: 10

Total Number of Credit Hours Taken by Each Undergraduate Student: This program does not have any academic credit/courses.

Anticipated Number of Graduate Students in the Program: 0

Total Number of Credit Hours Taken by Each Graduate Student: NA